HYDRA-DI
DEIONIZED WATER SYSTEMS
KEY FEATURES
• WALL MOUNTED AND LOW PROFILE
• LOW RESISTIVITY INDICATING LIGHT
• ECONOMICALLY PRODUCES DI WATER
The Hydra DI Series is a pre-assembled cartridge system that provides deion-
ized water using a staged filtration process. Water purification is provided

Painted Steel
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING GUIDE
RESISTIVITY
LIGHT
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER FILTER TECHNOLOGY SHIPPING
WEIGHT
BOWL
DIAMETER
HY-122-DI 2.5” 200 KΩ 24 lbs.
High Purity 3 Stage
Deionization System
(1) 10” Carbon Block
(2) 20” High Purity
HY-122B-DI 4.5” 200 KΩ 55 lbs.
High Purity 3 Stage
Deionization System
(1) 10” Carbon GAC
(2) 20” High Purity
HY-122-DI-HC 2.5” 20 KΩ 24 lbs.
High Capacity 3 Stage
Deionization System
(1) 10” Carbon Block
(2) 20” High Capacity
HY-122B-DI-HC 4.5” 20 KΩ 55 lbs.
High Capacity 3 Stage
Deionization System
(1) 10” Carbon GAC
(2) 20” High Capacity
SPECIFICATIONS
TOTAL CAPACITY
GRAINS AS CaCO3
MEDIA FILLPART NUMBER DIMENSIONS
(H X W X D)
TYPICAL
EFFLUENT
FLOW
RATE
HY-122-DI 25”x 20”x 6 0.5 gpm 1,800 10 MΩ-cmHigh Purity
HY-122B-DI 26”x 29”x 9  1.25 gpm 4,760 10 MΩ-cmHigh Purity
HY-122-DI-HC 25”x 20”x 6  0.5 gpm 2,160 50 KΩ-cmHigh Capacity
HY-122B-DI-HC 26”x 29”x 9 1.25 gpm 5,710 50 KΩ-cmHigh Capacity
REPLACEMENT RESISTIVITY LIGHTS
CL-20K-50 20 Kohm Resistivity Light   1 lb.
CL-200K-50 200 Kohm Resistivity Light   1 lb.
CL-2MG-50 2 Megohm Resistivity Light   1 lb.
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER SHIPPING
WEIGHT
CARTRIDGE REPLACEMENT KITS
FITS HYDRA
MODEL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SHIPPING
WEIGHT
CONTENTS
HYK-001 HY-122-DI 8 lbs.
High Purity Cartridge
Replacement Kit
(1) 2.5” x 10” Carbon Block
(2) 2.5” x 20” Mixed Bed
HYK-002 HY-122B-DI 21 lbs.
High Purity Cartridge
Replacement Kit
(1) 4.5” x 10” Carbon GAC
(2) 4.5” x 20” Mixed Bed
HYK-009 HY-122-DI-HC 8 lbs.
High Capacity Cartridge
Replacement Kit
(1) 2.5” x 10” Carbon Block
(2) 2.5” x 20” High Capacity
HYK-010 HY-122B-DI-HC 21 lbs.
High Capacity Cartridge
Replacement Kit